EDS INDUSTRIAL
DRY SCREW
VACUUM PUMPS
edwardsvacuum.com
EDWARDS EDS Industrial Dry Screw vacuum pumps
STATE-OF-THE-ART TECHNOLOGY
MADE SIMPLE
We are known for providing our customers with robust vacuum solutions that include

7
EDWARDS EDWARDSEDS Industrial Dry Screw vacuum pumps EDS Industrial Dry Screw vacuum pumps
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Size Cooling Motor Voltage Motor Desc. Freq
A41820945 200 Direct Water 380-400V 50 Hz, 230/460V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 50 Hz
A41820946 200 Direct Water 380-400V 50 Hz, 230/460V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 60 Hz
A41820934 200 Direct Water 200V 50 Hz, 200/380V 60 Hz Asia 50 Hz
A41820936 200 Direct Water 200V 50 Hz, 200/380V 60 Hz Asia 60 Hz
A41820957 200 Direct Water 575V Canada 60 Hz
A41821945 200 Air Blast 380-400V 50 Hz, 230/460V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 50 Hz
A41821946 200 Air Blast 380-400V 50 Hz, 230/460V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 60 Hz
A41821934 200 Air Blast 200V 50 Hz, 200/380V 60 Hz Asia 50 Hz
A41821936 200 Air Blast 200V 50 Hz, 200/380V 60 Hz Asia 60 Hz
A41821957 200 Air Blast 575V Canada 60 Hz
A41830945 300 Direct Water 380-400V 50 Hz, 230/460V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 50 Hz
A41830946 300 Direct Water 380-400V 50 Hz, 230/460V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 60 Hz
A41830934 300 Direct Water 200V 50 Hz, 200/380V 60 Hz Asia 50 Hz
A41830936 300 Direct Water 200V 50 Hz, 200/380V 60 Hz Asia 60 Hz
A41830957 300 Direct Water 575V Canada 60 Hz
A41831945 300 Air Blast 380-400V 50 Hz, 230/460V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 50 Hz
A41831946 300 Air Blast 380-400V 50 Hz, 230/460V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 60 Hz
A41831934 300 Air Blast 200V 50 Hz, 200/380V 60 Hz Asia 50 Hz
A41831936 300 Air Blast 200V 50 Hz, 200/380V 60 Hz Asia 60 Hz
A41831957 300 Air Blast 575V Canada 60 Hz
A41840945 480 Direct Water 200/400V 50 Hz, 230/460 V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 50 Hz
A41840946 480 Direct Water 200/400V 50 Hz, 230/460 V 60 Hz EU/US/CN 60 Hz
A41840934 480 Direct Water 200/380V 50/60 Hz Asia 50 Hz
A41840936 480 Direct Water 200/380V 50/60 Hz Asia 60 Hz
A41840957 480 Direct Water 575V 60 Hz Canada 60 Hz
Part Number Description Pump Compatibility
A41890000 TCV Kit Direct Cooled All direct cooled EDS pumps
A41890001 TCV Kit Indirect Cooled All indirect cooled EDS pumps
A41891001 Solenoid Valve Accessory All EDS pumps
A41893000 EDS to EH 1200/2600/4200 Connection Kit EDS200/300
A41893001 EDS to EH500 Connection Kit EDS200/300
A41894000 Exhaust Pressure Transmitter All EDS pumps
A41895000 Pt100 Stator Temperature Transmitter All EDS pumps
A41895001 Pt100 Exhaust Temperature Transmitter All EDS pumps
A41896009 EDS Dry Silencer EDS200/300
A41897000 BoV Plug Kit All EDS pumps
A41893002 Roots Adapter EDS480
ACCESSORIES
SERVICE AND SUPPORT
To ensure your EDS Dry Screw vacuum pump
maintains optimal performance and reliability, we